Békéscsaba, 2018. február 24. (szombat)
	Hely
	Idő
	Színház

	I. Próbaterem
Kiss K.

I. Próbaterem
Kiss K.

Vigadó

Dudás F., Csipke S.


	10.00
18.00
10.00-14.00
        10.00
        10.45
        11.15
        12.00
        13.00
 
	Emlékpróba 

Hajnalban, délben, este
Földesi Á., Czitor A.

Emlékpróba 

Hajnalban, délben, este
Földesi Á., Czitor A.

Rendelkező próba 

Születésnap
I/1. jel. – Nádra K., László B., Fejes K., Dorogi P.
I/2. jel. – Nádra K., Fejes K., Dorogi P.
I/4. jel. -  Nagy E., Fehér T.
II/22. jel. – Nagy E., Csurulya Cs., Nádra K.
I/11 jel. -  Németh G., Kopanyicza A.       
                                                                         d.b.k.j.              



	ELŐADÁS

	Nagyszínpad
	            15.00 A cigánybáró

                                                                            ügyelő: Szepsi Sz.

            19.00 A cigánybáró 


ügy.titk.: Szabó Kné.
            A Magyar Zenés Színház előadása               
   

	Sík Ferenc
     Kamaraszínház
	

	Művész Kávéház

	

	Vigadó
	

	Vendégjáték
	


